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Day Port / Date Arrive Depart 

1 

 

Wednesday, July 22 

Anchorage 

Arrive in Anchorage and check into your hotel for the night.  

2 

 

Thursday, July 23 

Anchorage/Mt. McKinley 

Sightsee by motorcoach to the Mt. McKinley Princess Wilderness Lodge. Spend the 

afternoon and evening at your own pace.  

3 

 

Friday, July 24 

Mt. McKinley/Denali 

This morning, travel by motorcoach to the Denali Princess Wilderness Lodge. Upon arrival, 

travel into Denali National Park on a Natural History Tour. Overnight at the lodge.  

4 

 

Saturday, July 25 

Denali/Whittier 

Board the Direct-to-the-Wilderness rail for direct service to your awaiting cruise ship in 

Whittier. Embark and sail this evening.  

4 
Anchorage (Whittier), Alaska 

Saturday, July 25 
 8:30 PM 

5 
Hubbard Glacier, Alaska (Scenic Cruising) 

Sunday, July 26 
3:00 PM 8:00 PM 

6 
Glacier Bay National Park, Alaska (Scenic Cruising) 

Monday, July 27 
9:15 AM 7:30 PM 

7 
Skagway, Alaska 

Tuesday, July 28 
7:00 AM 8:30 PM 

8 
Juneau, Alaska 

Wednesday, July 29 
6:30 AM 4:00 PM 

9 
Ketchikan, Alaska 

Thursday, July 30 
10:00 AM 6:00 PM 

10 
At Sea  

Friday, July 31 
  

11 
Vancouver, British Columbia 

Saturday, Aug 1 
7:30 AM  

  

http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=WH1&resType=T
http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=YA1&resType=T
http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=GB1&resType=T
http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=SGY&resType=T
http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=JNU&resType=T
http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=KTN&resType=T
http://www.princess.com/find/popupPortPOI.do?voyageCode=3429&tourCode=T4AAB3&travelOrder=B&portid=YVR&resType=T

